CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Catalog 3500
HIGH TEMPERATURE
150°C • 180°C • 200°C • 230°C • 250°C • 350°C
REV. F
7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 USA • Tel: 858-578-9390 • Fax: 800-538-3880 or 858-578-6225
www.presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com2
Presidio Components has been an industry leader in

PREFIX
HTHV
HOW TO ORDER HTHV CHIPS
3
MARKING AND PACKAGING
1 = Reel, 7”, plastic tape,
unmarked
2 = Reel, 7”, plastic tape,
marked
3 = Bulk, unmarked
4 = Bulk, marked
5 = Waffle, unmarked
6 = Waffle, marked
A = Reel, 13”, plastic tape,
unmarked
B = Reel, 13”, plastic tape,
marked
C = Reel, 7”, paper, unmarked
(0402 and 0603 only)
D = Reel, 13”, paper, marked
(0402 and 0603 only)
Size
L
(Inches)
W
(Inches)
Thickness
Max (T)
(Inches)
Metalization
Band (M.B.)
(Inches)
WVDC
DIELECTRIC
(Maximum Capacitance)
NPO XHT
1209
0.125
± 0.010
0.095
± 0.010
0.080 0.020 ± 0.010
500V 2700pF 0.022µF
1000V 390pF 1800pF
1514
0.150
± 0.010
0.140
± 0.010
0.140 0.020 ± 0.010
500V 3900pF 0.075µF
1000V 1800pF 0.018µF
2000V 390pF 3300pF
3000V 150pF 1500pF
1812
0.180
± 0.020
0.160 max 0.120 0.020 ± 0.010
500V 6800pF 0.068µF
1000V 2200pF 0.015µF
2000V 270pF 1800pF
3000V 120pF 390pF
1825
0.180
± 0.020
0.250 max 0.160 0.020 ± 0.010
500V 0.012µF 0.15µF
1000V 5600pF 0.027µF
2000V 1000pF 6800pF
3000V 470pF 1800pF
1918
0.190

PREFIX
RT
HOW TO ORDER RT RADIAL LEADS
LD
10
* F and G tolerances are
available for NPO parts only
7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 USA • Tel: 858-578-9390 • Fax: 800-538-3880 or 858-578-6225
www.presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com 11
CUSTOM LEADS
CUSTOM STACKED
CUSTOM ASSEMBLY
HIGH TEMP
DOWNHOLE OIL
ENCAPSULATED
HIGH FREQUENCY
HIGH POWER
MULTILAYER CO-FIRED
PIEZO
PRESIDIO COMPONENTS, INC.
maintains more than 70 million standard
commercial and military parts in inventory. If
you need a custom product , ca l l our
engineering team.
Custom products include non-standard
part sizes and voltages such as high
voltage, high temperature, high “Q”, custom
leads, cryogenic ceramics, negat ive
and positive temperature characteristic
ceramics, and piezoelectric formulations.
European sizes are also available.
Backed wi th numerous patents and
hundreds of years of combined experience,
Presidio’s engineering team is ready
and able to create the ideal solution for
any application.
‘S’ LEADS
POWER-STACK™
CAPACITORS
DOWNHOLE
Oil • Gas • Geothermal
HIGH TEMPERATURE
Avionics
PRESIDIO CUSTOM PRODUCTS
HIGH TEMPERATURE APPLICATIONS
7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 • Tel: 858-578-9390 • Fax: 800-538-3880 or 858-578-6225
www.presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com
CERAMIC CHIP
CAPACITORS
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
FOR RF, MICROWAVE
& FIBER OPTIC
APPLICATIONS
HIGH RELIABILITY
EXTENDED RANGE CHIP
CAPS FOR SPACE
HIGH VOLTAGE &
RADIAL LEADED PRODUCTS
MIL-PRF-49467 CAPACITORS
SMPS STACKED
CAPACITORS
HIGH TEMPERATURE
CERAMIC
CAPACITORS
NOVEMBER 2011
MAIN PRODUCT CATALOGS